L23000105190

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(
(Document Number)
(======================================
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Obtained depicts
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900405348459

1.1 4 1.14 1.7 2.4

81:01:19 9-14a7 t.az



RECEIVED 2023 JUH-6 AM 10: 22

May 18, 2023

SAINTANO VOLTAIRE S&I TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR SHOP 4301 OLD WINTER GARDEN RD ORLANDO, FL 32811 US

SUBJECT: S&I TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR SHOP LLC

Ref. Number: L23000105190

We have received your document for S&I TIRE AND AUTO REPAIR SHOP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Antoinette A Gonzalez Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 223A00011354

RECEIVED
JUN 0 6 2023

COVER, LETTER

SUBJECT: SQLIFF & and care to the following: The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: SQLIFT AND AND AND AND AND STATE STATE SATE AND AND AND AND STATE STATE STATE From Company 43 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Santana Voltaire	subject: <u>54-1</u>	tire and c	rutorebair	shoPllc
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Say Clay Concerning this matter to the following: Say Clay Clay Concerning this matter to the following and the second of future abundal report notification Say Concerning this matter, please call: Concerning this matter, please call		Name of Limit	eu Euromy Company	
SATE TWO And Alfres SATE TWO And Alfres SATE TWO And Alfres SATE TWO And Alfres STreet Address:	The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fec(s) are subn	nitted for filing.	
SATE Tive and allo repair Shap Fine Company US OF CAROLO Red City/State and Zip Code City/St	Please return all correspond	dence concerning this matter to	o the following:	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Section Continued Cont		Saintano	VO Huire Name of Person	
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Samtano Street Address: Street Add		54ITiN	And Allto VERA	in Shap
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Sintano Solution Sol			Address	den Rd 3
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Sintano Solution Sol		ortande	City/State and Zip Code	32211
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Sintano Solution Sol		Fire and to reserve	on be used for future abnual report notif	Cy Cy 5
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$\$30.00 Filing Fee &\Bigcup \$\$55.00 Filing Fee &\Bigcup \$\$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status \$\Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)\$ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Street Address:	For further information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	ill:	111
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: S25.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 Filing Fee.	Suntano Ve	Person	at (<u>AOZ</u>) <u>JZ) –</u> Area Code Daytime	7807 Telephone Number
Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Street Address:	Finelosed is a check for the	rollowing amount:		
	□ \$25,00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	<u>Mailing Address</u> Registration S		Registration Se	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	Division of Co	orporations		-

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

S&I Tive and auto relair shop LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 02/28/2023 and assigned	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compan Florida document number <u>L & 3 000105190</u>	y were filed on $02/28/2023$ and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," the designation "L.L.C." or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	ling address, if applicable: SS MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) The registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new register.
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
	Florida
	City Zip'Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent	<u>l:</u>

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

-	· -	
AMBR =	Authorized	Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Fritzwel Intervol	462] Hazel Grove Dror [F]	AN TANG
			□Remove
			□Change
			🗆 🖂 dd
			□Remove
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add □ Remove
•			Remove
			Change ₍
	 		<u>√</u>
			©Remove
			CiChange
			DRemove
			\BChange

								_
								_
								_
			. <u>.</u>					_
								_
					- -			_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-	·				_
					 			_
					···			
		_ .					_	_
								_
<u></u>		<u> </u>						_
								_
e, if other than	the date of f	iling:			(on	tional)		
te is listed, the date	e must be specific	c and cannot be		filing or more t	han 90 days af	ter filing.) Pu		
				itory Illing re	quirements, t	his date wil	I not be li	sted as
	•							
ies a delaved effi	ective date, but	not an effect	rive time at 1	201 am ont	ne earlier of	(b) The 9	Oth day of	ier the
ien a delay ca erre	ienie ame. om	in an erreet	Tre time, at 12		ic carrier or.			ici tiic
	\circ						=	t
J-30-	- 23						ļ	
	1		7					
Sain	tarm	Vol	t1112				<u> </u>	
	Signature	of a member or	authorized rep	resentative of a	member			(ميده
							18	
1	te is listed, the date are inserted in the fective date on the fective date on the fective delayed effe	te is listed, the date must be specific ate inserted in this block does not be determined fective date on the Department lies a delayed effective date, but $\frac{7-30-33}{200000000000000000000000000000000000$	e, if other than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be ate inserted in this block does not meet the a fective date on the Department of State's receive a delayed effective date, but not an effect $5 - 30 - 23$	e, if other than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicable state fective date on the Department of State's records. ies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12 5-30-33 Sam Lawro Von Harrow	e, if other than the date of filing: te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more to ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing reflective date on the Department of State's records. The state of the statutory filing reflective date on the Department of State's records. The state of the statutory filing reflective date on the Department of State's records. The state of the statutory filing reflective date on the Department of State's records. The state of the statutory filing reflective date on the Department of State's records. The state of the statutory filing reflective date on the Department of State's records.	(opte is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days afate inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the fective date on the Department of State's records.	e, if other than the date of filing:	te is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 6 ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lifective date on the Department of State's records. The 90th day after a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after 30 - 33